
DEFERIDOS 
Nº DE INSCRIÇÃO NOME

776075
775253
781207
798558
778596
798783
802106
795063
797098
793591
795996
780591
789465
799975
800837
790970
783409
777743
785617
775002
781057
778508
775420
774857
786985
779022
774501
791981
774921
799218
803306
774844
799862
781243
774473
792484
782840
795951
780398
787880
785083
774019
800400
790693
780783
782501
775363
797317
775703

DADOS PESSOAIS

CINTIA MARGARIDA DA SILVA SOUZA
DERIVALDO RIBEIRO BATISTA
MICHELLY DE LIMA SOUZA
ROSANGELA APARECIDA SANTOS PINTO
BRUNO VIANNA DE OLIVEIRA
ELISABETH DA SILVA NETTO
EVA SONIA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO ELIANIO BARBOSA FILHO
MARA ANGELICA DOS SANTOS
SANDRA REGINA DOS SANTOS
OSMAR LUIZ DA SILVA
ALBERTO MATOS
DAIANA DA SILVA
LAUDICEA MARIA DA SILVA TAVARES
EDMAR DONIZETE DE OLIVEIRA
KEILA ADRIANA GARCIA
ELISABETE SILVA DOS SANTOS ALVES
LIOBINA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
ADELENE GONÇALVES DA SILVA
ANDRESSA SANTOS
ARIANE RAMALHO DA SILVA CHRISPIM GRANADO
BRUNA MAYMI MORITA CASTALDELLI AGUILAR
CAMILA DE CAMPOS COGO
CAROLINE HEFLINGER ROQUE
CLAUDIA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO ZEMBRUSKI
CREDIRE BENEDITA GORDIANO DA SILVA
EDILENE BARBOSA DA SILVA
ELAINE CRISTINA DE FARIA ALVES
ELIETE PAES BOTELHO
EVANILDE FIRMINO DA SILVA RIBEIRO
FÁTIMA CRISTINA PEREIRA LEITE
GABRIELA MUNIZ DE OLIVEIRA
JACQUELINE CARNEIRO DA SILVA
JOELMA MAIA ARRUDA DA SILVA
JULIANA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
KATIA NUNES DE SOUZA
LÍGIA HELENA MARTINEZ
LUZIMAR DOS SANTOS GOMES
MARIA DE FÁTIMA THEODORO NEVES
MARIA DO CARMO FONSECA CERIMELLI
MEIRE ANE GOMES DA ROCHA
MÔNICA FERREIRA MARTINS
NATHALIA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
PATRÍCIA CLEMENTE RIBEIRO
RAFAEL RICARDO CAVALHEIRO
RENATA DOS SANTOS TENÓRIO
SANDRA APARECIDA PEREIRA
SANDRA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS ARANTES
SANDRA MARIA DOS SANTOS MENEZES



DEFERIDOS 
Nº DE INSCRIÇÃO NOME

DADOS PESSOAIS

782486
780779
803574
788972
774671
775204
788708
788114
779836
787081
782824
786010
788724
794513
774948
778144
782112
775261
801130
775918
777285
794172
794778
784271
780365
777287
788596
792333
797873
798617
793555
778033
776549
775309
775781
774741
779679
789084
783500
776039
774852
792039
800002
777792
787550
779697
782567
775678
774746

SILVANA XAVIER SANTOS
TANIA INOKOV CALMON RIBEIRO
TATIANE SOUZA DA SILVA
THIAGO RODRIGUES BRANCO
VALDIRENE DA SILVA PADILHA
ANA MÁRCIA DE OLIVEIRA
ISA APARECIDA DA SILVA
EDUARDO LONGO CONRADO DOS SANTOS
LIDINEIA NOLACIO NEVES
DELMA FAUSTINO BARROS
JULIANA HUETE OLMEDA BOMBARDI
JÉSSIKA SOUSA DE ARAÚJO LACERDA
NARA GABRIELLE ROCHA DOMINGUES
AUZIRA BARBOSA DA SILVA MACEDO
NEUZA ZACARIAS CARDOSO OLIVEIRA VAZ
ADRIANA CRISTINA CÂMARA
ADRIANA DE SOUZA ALVES
AMANDA PEREIRA SANTOS MARTINS
ANA KÁTIA CARNEIRO DA SILVA MARQUES
ANA PAULA XAVIER LIMA
ANDERSON CORREA PEREIRA
ANE CAROLINE TORRES SOARES
CIBELE SILVA DOS SANTOS
CLÁUDIA REGINA MEDEIROS LOIOLA
DAIANA REGINA GIANETTI
EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
ELAINE FERREIRA DO CARMO
ELIDY INES DE OLIVEIRA
ÉRICA DA SILVA RAMALHO
FABIO OLIVEIRA DE JESUS ALVARENGA
FABRICIO RAMOS RODRIGUES
GILVANIA MARIA DA SILVA SOUSA
IVONE ROSA BATISTA GOMES
IVONILDE DA SILVA LIMA
JANAINA SANTOS DA SILVA
JAQUELINE DE CARVALHO PANEMA
JOAQUINA SCAGLIUSI DO PRADO
JOSANI PAULO RODRIGUES
JULIANA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
LUANA RIBEIRO MATOS ROSA
LUCÉLIA DA SILVA CORRÊA DE OLIVEIRA
MÁRCIO FERNANDES DE JESUS CAETANO
MICHEL COSTA DE ALMEIDA
MICHELE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
MONICA DE CASSIA BALIEIRO JACOMO
NATALIA MEDEIROS NEIVA SILVA
PATRÍCIA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
RENAN LUIZ GIL
ROBSON JOÃO DE LIMA



DEFERIDOS 
Nº DE INSCRIÇÃO NOME

DADOS PESSOAIS

774939
775724
774653
775005
791443
774654
776877
792452
774809
777128
786031
785821
800834
775071
790405
774307
798404
790813
775909
782412
776867
796846
780692
781670
777268
774522
792586
785734
796475
780353
774286
773901
785300
800323
785201
786853
786925
783762
798986
783943
801538
780553
800111
781785
783924
774986
779157
776069
774583

ROSELI DE OLIVEIRA LEOCADIO
ROSEMEIRE ALEIXO DOS SANTOS
RUBIA DOS SANTOS FERMINO CAMARGO
SEBASTIANA CRISTINA MENDES PORTO TEIXEIRA
SEBASTIANA DE JESUS SANTANA
SIMONE CLAUDINO BUENO
TATIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS
THAIS FERNANDA BONFA PINTO DIAS
VALDINEIA RIBEIRO DO CARMO LIMA
VANIA DA SILVA DIAS
YASMIN TAVARES HILÁRIO
ALINE APARECIDA OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO
CLAUDIA DA CRUZ DE FRANÇA
FERNANDA DA SILVA COSTA
GILBERTO RODRIGUES PENHA
LETÍCIA FALCOMER LIRA
LUCIANA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
LUCILENE MARCELINO DE SOUZA
ROSINETE TAVARES DA SILVA GUIMARAES
TALITA GUIZANI DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
TAMIRES PINHEIRO SOARES
HARIANA DOMINGUES DOS SANTOS
KIMBERLI APARECIDA GUIMARÃES DOS SANTOS
WELLINGTON RODRIGO ASSUMPCAO DE SOUZA
CASSIA RITA NICOLETI
ADRIANA FERREIRA SANTOS
ANDRÉ LUIZ MARTINS SOUZA
BRUNA FERREIRA SILVEIRA
CLAUDETE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
CLAUDIRENE RIBEIRO NERES
DÉBORA MOREIRA DA COSTA
DENISE MORAES DE LIMA
EDILENA BASTOS DO NASCIMENTO
ELAINE CRISTINA CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS
ESTER SANTOS CRUZ
GLAICE DIAS DOS SANTOS
JAQUELINE VALTRIANI D ELLAGO DE FREITAS
JULIANA DE AMORIM GOMES PALTANIN
KÁTIA MARTINS ESPÍNDOLA
LÍDIA LEANDRO CHIMBUM
LUCIMAR MARIA DO NASCIMENTO
MARIZETE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
THAÍS APARECIDA QUEIROZ SILVA
VANESSA MACEDO BOTTONI
VIVIAN CRISTINA PEREIRA MARQUES
ANDREA DE ALMEIDA BRANDÃO
CAROLINE DE FRANÇA GOUVEA
FERNANDO CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA VAZ



DEFERIDOS 
Nº DE INSCRIÇÃO NOME

DADOS PESSOAIS

775599
775671
779382
800270
774729
787635
789228
776962
776555
799993
777784
786383
779337
775491
779655
782816
783938
779668
790960
774404
779698
785272
792121
775973
784063
781838
790890
789801
781502
774870
775348
802791
777004
795170
782083
775873
782929
778813
794923
779622
786712
776251
791470
781957
776757
780121
784239
788804
775970

JÉSSICA DOURADO VARGAS
KESYA MARESSA CAMARGO
MAYARA BATISTA SILVA RODRIGUES
PLACIMARY FIGUEIREDO NASCIMENTO GUIMARAES
TATIANE MEIRE LOPES
PAMELA FERNANDES TAKASHIMA
PATRICIA STEFANI NASCIMENTO PAES LANDIM
LILIAN FARIA DOS SANTOS
LUCILENE PINTO DOS SANTOS
MARIA APARECIDA MENDES DA SILVA
LILIANE DAS GRAÇAS CORNELIO AMORIM
MARIA ROSINÉLE DA PENHA
NATALI MODESTO BARBOSA
SILVANA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
SANDRA BORGES GARCIA
ADRIANA GUIMARÃES GANHADEIRO BONFÁ
ALEXANDRA CRISTINA DA SILVA
DAIENE DE PAULA SANTOS
DANIELA ANDRADE LEME AZEREDO
DANIELE MOREIRA BARROS
DEBORA GARNECHO MARTINS
JENIFFER CRISTYANE SOUZA REGO
JOHNNY FANTINELLI
PATRICIA FONSECA PAULINO COSTA
RELY FREITAS DE ARAÚJO MOURA
SIMONE ABILIO DA SILVA
DENISE DE CASSIA CAMPOS
ELAINE CRISTINA FERNANDES BELCHOR
HELYCA MATOS DO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
JANE DE AZEVEDO
JOCIMARA BRITO SILVA
KELTON DAVID NUNES DE SOUZA
MARIA ADJAINA DE MACEDO
ROSANGELA DIAS TAVARES
ALESSANDRA SIMÕES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
CAROLINA APARECIDA FERREIRA GUIMARAES
DAIANE APARECIDA SIQUEIRA DE SANTANA
JANAINA PRADO PINTO
MONALIZA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ROSANA ROBERTA ALMEIDA BARROS
DEBORA BATISTA SANTOS
DENISE LIMA JUSTO
TEREZINHA ALVES PINHEIRO BARBOSA
ELISANGELA LIMA MONTEIRO
LUCILENE PEREIRA DA COCEIÇAO
GIOVANI CRISPINIANO VISELI
MICHELE APARECIDA CARVALHO
SONIMAR APARECIDA ROSA SILVA
SILVIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA OREANA



DEFERIDOS 
Nº DE INSCRIÇÃO NOME

DADOS PESSOAIS

800351
798578
793786
779896
779016
778204
780439
790164
800067
797964
791384
786152
778600
781430
790115
801413
802438
802369
774104
780026
794251
800134
789731
801867
803779
779892
795232
796229
798579

MARIZE RODRIGUES SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
ELIETE DE ARAUJO TOMAZ LOPES
ELIZABETH MINEIRO VILERA
GISELY DE MORAIS COSTA
MARIA APARECIDA AMARO DA SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA PEREIRA DA SILVA
INGRID ADRIANA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
IZABELA GREGORIO SANTOS
JESSICA ALVES FERREIRA
JOSIANE DE LIMA RIBEIRO
MICHELLE DE LIA GUEDES
LARISSA RAMOS SANTANA
DEBORA APARECIDA CHAGAS DE FREITAS
JOSELI BARBOSA COSTA
MARCIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA MOURA
MAURICELIA DA SILVA SANTOS
RAFAELA SILVA DE MATOS FERREIRA
RENATA GOMES DOS SANTOS
SAMARA VAZ DE ARAÚJO
TAISA DA SILVA RABELO
JULIANA COSTA SILVA
ELAINE CRISTINA TORRES

ALEXANDRA COSTA FELIX
MICHELE ALAMO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA
ROBERTA DO CARMO LIMA DA SILVA
LETÍCIA LIMA DE MAGALHÃES
LUCIANA DA SILVA BEZERRA
ZENE ROSETTI

STEPHANIE CAROLINE DO CARMO CARDOSO DE SOUSA




